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Internet Address Corrections 
 
Page 21 & 
Page 154 

Standards for the 21st Century 
Learner 

//www.ala.org/ala/mgrps/divs/aasl/guidelines 
andstandards/learningstandards/standards.cfm

Page 33 LPP Projects //www.doug-johnson.com/dougwri/ plagiarism-
proofing-assignments.html

Page 34 Library & Archives of Canada //www.archivescanada.ca/english/index.html
Page 39 Thinking Critically About WWW 

Resources 
//www2.library.ucla.edu/libraries/college/11605

_12337.cfm
Page 43 Study of Holocaust Revisionism //www.codoh.com/butz/index.html
Page 65 DK Clip Art //www.dorlingkindersley-uk.co.uk/ 

static/html/clipart/clipart_home.html
Page 65 A – Z Clip Art List //webclipart.about.com/
Page 69 Present at the Creation //www.npr.org/programs/morning/features/ 

patc/archives.html
Page 69 & 71 Gcast Replace with https://drop.io/
Page 73 Voice Threads //ed.voicethread.com/
Page 74 Student Created Mashup No longer available
Page 74 Teacher Blog //www.digitalgeography.co.uk/
Page 75 My Tweet Map //www.mytweetmap.com/
Page 75 Twitter in Plain English //www.commoncraft.com/twitter
Page 77 Game Show PPT Templates //jc-schools.net/tutorials/PPT-games/
Page 77 Zoho Polls //zohopolls.com/
Page 77 TuxPaint //www.tuxpaint.org/
Page 78 Desktop Video //desktopvideo.about.com/
Page 78 DigiTales //www.digitales.us/index.php
Page 89 & 
Page 145 

Tom March’s Revisiting 
WebQuests  Article 

//tommarch.com/writings/

Page 95 Florida Aquarium //www.flaquarium.org/
Page 99 Rivendell’s Shakespeare Page //www.watson.org/~leigh/shakespeare.html
Page 99 Virtual Renaissance //library.thinkquest.org/C005356/index2.htm
Page 109 Ask An Expert //k12science.org/askanexpert.html
Page 112 Teen Safety //www.safeteens.com/
Page 124 National Geographic Article //ngm.nationalgeographic.com/2007/03/ivory-

wars/fay-text
Page 127  United States Civil War //www.civilwar.com/
Page 145 & 
Page 155 

Blue Web’n //www.kn.pacbell.com/wired/bluewebn/ 
index.cfm

Page 155 Internet Scout Report //scout.wisc.edu/
Page 155 Kathy Schrock’s Guide for 

Educators 
//school.discoveryeducation.com/ 

schrockguide/
Page 156 Museums on the Web No longer active
Page 157 Teaching Tools //school.discoveryeducation.com/ 

teachingtools/teachingtools.html
Page 160 Newspaper History No longer active
Page 163 Mr. Pitonyak’s Pyramid Puzzle //users.wcvt.com/tiggr/
Page 164 Exploratorium //www.exploratorium.edu/
Page 165 Teaching Geoscience with 

Visualizations 
//serc.carleton.edu/NAGTWorkshops/ 

visualization/
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Page 165 JASON Project //www.jason.org/public/home.aspx
Page 165 Volcano World //volcano.oregonstate.edu/
Page 166 bioSURF No longer active
Page 167 Arab Net No longer active
Page 168 Living Room Candidate //www.livingroomcandidate.org/
Page 169 Abraham Lincoln’s 

Assassination 
//home.att.net/~rjnorton/Lincoln.html

Page 170 Mapping Your Future //www.mappingyourfuture.biz/planyourcareer/
Page 171 Museum of Modern Art //www.moma.org/learn/activities
Page 171 Pennsylvania Ballet //www.paballet.org/outreach/kids.aspx
Page 171 Smithsonian Photographs //smithsonianimages.si.edu/
Page 172 Discovery Channel Lesson 

Plans 
//school.discoveryeducation.com/lessonplans/ 

health.html
Page 172 Health World Online //www.healthy.net/
Page 174 Virtual Tour of Plimouth 

Plantation 
//www.plimoth.org/education/olc/index_js2.html

Page 174 Central Park—Virtual Park //www.centralparknyc.org/site/PageNavigator/ 
virtualpark_main

Page 175 Warwick Castle //www.sphericalimages.com/warwickcastle/
New Site Awesome Highlighter //www.awesomehighlighter.com/
New Site Historical Museum Guide for 

the US 
//www.censusfinder.com/guide_to_historical_m

useums.htm
New Site Pyramid Cam //www.pyramidcam.com/
New Site Copyright Activity //henricostaffdev.org/copyright/
New Site AverKey Web Site //aver.com/ppd/averkey300gold.html
New Site Transl8it //www.transl8it.com/
New Site Knight Cite Citation Service //www.calvin.edu/library/knightcite/

       
        Web 2.0 Tools 
 
New Site Flickr Toys //bighugelabs.com/flickr/
New Site Wordle //www.wordle.net/
New Site Drop.io    (password—ber) https://drop.io/bercontent/login  
New Site Poll Everywhere //www.polleverywhere.com/
New Site Glogster //www.glogster.com/edu/
New Site Bubbl.us //bubbl.us/
New Site Spell with Flickr //metaatem.net/words/
New Site Greeting Card & Poll with 

Twitter 
//twtapps.com/

New Site Doodle //www.doodle.com/
New Site Animoto //animoto.com/
New Site Slideshare //www.slideshare.net/
 


